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Main Yatra Kanyakumari on 16 Aug - Wed New Delhi on 17 Oct - Tue
L Branch Yatra 1 Sitiguri on 5 Sep - Tue Meerut on 16 Oct - Mon
f&xﬁbﬁ WAM Branch Yatra2  Raipur on 17 Sep - Sat Bhopal on 24 Sep - Sun
Branch Yatra3  Ahmedabad 1 Oct - Mon Udaipur on 3 Oct - Tue
Branch Yatra4  Jammu on 11 Oct - Wed NMeerut on 16 Oct - Mon
BranchYatra5  Panaji on 2 Sep - Sat Solapur on 6 Sep - Wed
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16 Aug 2017 (Wednesday}
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